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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Jazzy mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Anarchy_FP.lha
Bodveizer.lha
Bosvedjan_Jam. lha
chant.lha
Choose_Jesus. lha
Emotions. lha
fatal_funkside.lha
FunkyFetus.lha
GoldReturn. lha
igmetall.lha
Interceptia.lha
IntroSoul.lha
IvoryTower.lha
JordanJdazz.lha
Listen.lha

Mobyle. lha
Money.lha
NeGroove. lha
NunsundMoses.lha
ProgressivFunk.lha
Racine2.1lha
RandomWavefrms.lha
RealMotivation.lha
Restricted. lha
rhythm.lha
RhythmOfMyOwn. lha
SovereignSolem. lha
StopThePress. lha
StorOchLiten.lha
Trabalash.lha
tunesia.lha
WhereNow. lha
wzl_noharmdone.lzh
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mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/ jazz
mods/ jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
mods/jazz
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help

Size Age Description

132K
60K
99K
63K
89K
92K
71K
117K
69K
92K
114K
74K
98K
100K
89K
94K
22K
85K
305K
74K
35K
74K
201K
89K
95K
69K
165K
183K
47K
40K
171K
55K
215K

239xMod by Jester from Anarchy ’'Flower Power’
202*xSaxophon by Brainbug 6:15 *xx*xx+
273+Module by Lizardking / Alcatraz
260xGreat soundtrack from a demo of Kefrens

* ok Kk Kk Kk

241«Mod by Walkman 5:40 x**x
287xJazz by Nuke 2:05 ****+
201«Funk by Nuke 2:20 ****

234xA NT/PT module I did on Qurda composer

316xModule from ’'Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy
348«Jazz by Moby 2:35 xkkx+
202xFunky by Lord Interface 2:10 *kxx*
194+PTK module by Jazz (Eric Courcoux)
202«Jazzband by JBX 2:50 *xxxx
316xModule from ’'Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy
202xJazzband by Bruno 2:30 *kxx+

243+«Mod by Moby/Sanity from Sanity’s Arte demo.

316+«Module from ’'Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy
202«Funkband by Hithansen 1:30 *x*x*xx*
202«Funkrock by Shade 4:20 *x%%%+
201xFunk by Moby 11:45 x%*xxx%
202xPopjazz mod 4:45 x%*x+
316+«Module from ’'Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy
202«Jazz by Jugi 3:20 xxxxx+
202«Jazz by Mr.Man 3:50 #xxxx
273%*ST-NT mod by Steve Anichini (zucchini
202xFunk by Anichini, Steve 3:35 xxkxx
3l6xJazzband by Hamre, Andre 2:00 ****+
202xJazzband by Jason 2:00 #%*x*
202«Popjazz by Bruno 2:40 #**+
316xModule from ’'Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy

281xA protracker module by the Weasel
316xModule from ’Legalise It 2’ by Anarchy
236xA protracker module by The Weasel
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